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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Kikinda, 1/3/2020

Disciplina 23 Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
01/03/2020 - 16:10 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 16 godina

1. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 30.98 541
2. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 31.39 520
3. DOROSLOVACKI, Dino 05 Proleter 33.95 411
4. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak Prozivka 35.14 371
5. ERDELJAN, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 37.13 314
6. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 37.23 311
7. RADLOVIC, Marko 05 Velika Kikinda 37.81 297
8. TOMIC, Petar 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 46.44 160

17 - 18 godina

1. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 30.02 595
2. MIHAJLOVIC, Milan 02 Swim Star 31.59 510
3. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.74 503
4. DJURIC, Milos 03 Velika Kikinda 35.16 370
5. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Proleter 35.35 364
6. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 37.96 294

15 - 18 godina

1. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 30.02 595
2. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 30.98 541
3. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 31.39 520
4. MIHAJLOVIC, Milan 02 Swim Star 31.59 510
5. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.74 503
6. DOROSLOVACKI, Dino 05 Proleter 33.95 411
7. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak Prozivka 35.14 371
8. DJURIC, Milos 03 Velika Kikinda 35.16 370
9. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Proleter 35.35 364

10. ERDELJAN, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 37.13 314
11. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 37.23 311
12. RADLOVIC, Marko 05 Velika Kikinda 37.81 297
13. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 37.96 294
14. TOMIC, Petar 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 46.44 160

Otvoreno

1. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina 29.25 643
2. FARKAS, Balaz 01 Spartak Prozivka 29.84 605
3. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 30.02 595
4. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 30.98 541
5. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 31.39 520
6. MIHAJLOVIC, Milan 02 Swim Star 31.59 510
7. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.74 503
8. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Velika Kikinda 32.92 451
9. SEVO, Marko 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.13 442

10. DOROSLOVACKI, Dino 05 Proleter 33.95 411
11. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak Prozivka 35.14 371
12. DJURIC, Milos 03 Velika Kikinda 35.16 370
13. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Proleter 35.35 364
14. ERDELJAN, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 37.13 314
15. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 37.23 311
16. RADLOVIC, Marko 05 Velika Kikinda 37.81 297
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Kikinda, 1/3/2020

Disciplina 23, Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

17. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 37.96 294
18. BRZOVAN, Danijel 99 Spartak Prozivka 38.60 279
19. TOMIC, Petar 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 46.44 160


